0 Table of Contents
MSM-6226  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  1-1
Managed Ethernet Switches1
Overview  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  3-1
NS-208PSE/NSM-208PSE  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  3-3
NS-205PSE-24V/NSM-205PSE-24V  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  3-7
NS-205PF Series/NSM-205PF Series  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  3-11
NS-205PF-24V Series/NSM-205PF-24V Series  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  3-15

(include 9-Pin Female-Female D-sub cable, 1.8 M Cable and Power Cord)
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
Accessories
44.0 31.8
463.0
442.0
482.0
446.0211.0
209.0
219.0
 Left Side View
  Top View
 Right Side View
 Front View
 Bottom View
 Rear View
SFP-1G85M-SX Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module
SFP-1G13M-SX2 Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX20 Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LHX Single-mode 1310 nm, 40 km SFP module
SFP-1G15S-XD Single-mode 1550 nm, 60 km SFP module
Appearance
RESET Button:
RESET button is used to reset the management system.
Power Indication